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L akewood (New Jersey, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction
- Sophee Lane (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 4 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Stanley Wood Head Board Set. Full Size
1 year old Golf bag

Various Bracel ets

Various Costume Necklaces

Different Types Of Watches

Earrings

Nice Wood TV Cabinet With Doors

30 Year Old Grandfather Clock

Nice Wood Table With Drawer

Lane Furniture Recliner

2 Year Old Sofa From Ashley Furniture
Great Picture Great Frame

Great Sofa Table

Great Flower picture With Frame
Collectible Clown Set

Excellent Tiffany Style Lamp

Modern Wall Art. Perfect Above Bed
Great Couch Great Condition With Ottoman
Great Shelf

Nice Table With Salt Lamp With Book Shelve
Ends

Marble End Table And Lamp
Working Pole Lamp

Flat screen Samsung And Stand
Step Stool

Great End Table With Vase
Almost New Hoover Vacuum
[roning. Board

Modern Picture. Canvas Bird Scene
Card Table And Two Chairs
Grocery Cart. Hardly Used
Flowers Nice Framed Pictures

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 13 7:45pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

Title

Antique Bench.

Chair And Pillow

White End Table

Great Wood End Table
Modern Lamp

Bedroom Dresser.

Nice Wood Table With Drawer
Great Vase

Nice Lamp.

Full Bed With Headboard And Footboard And
Frame

Picture. French Scene With Frame

Great Flower Scene

Nice Framed Picture

Chinese Art

Nice Functional Lamp

Picture With Flower scene.

Sofa Table.

Wood Dresser.

Nice Glass Dining Room Table with six chairs.
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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