## Lakewood (New Jersey, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Sophee Lane (CONDO)

Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 4 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 13 7:45pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Stanley Wood Head Board Set. Full Size	0033	Antique Bench.
0002	1 year old Golf bag	0034	Chair And Pillow
0003	Various Bracelets	0035	White End Table
0004	Various Costume Necklaces	0036	Great Wood End Table
0005	Different Types Of Watches	0037	Modern Lamp
0006	Earrings	0038	Bedroom Dresser.
0007	Nice Wood TV Cabinet With Doors	0039	Nice Wood Table With Drawer
0008	30 Year Old Grandfather Clock	0040	Great Vase
0009	Nice Wood Table With Drawer	0041	Nice Lamp.
0010	Lane Furniture Recliner	0042	Full Bed With Headboard And Footboard And
0011	2 Year Old Sofa From Ashley Furniture		Frame
0012	Great Picture Great Frame		Picture. French Scene With Frame
0013	Great Sofa Table		Great Flower Scene
0014	Great Flower picture With Frame		Nice Framed Picture
0015	Collectible Clown Set		Chinese Art
0016	Excellent Tiffany Style Lamp		Nice Functional Lamp
0018	Modern Wall Art. Perfect Above Bed		Picture With Flower scene.
0019	Great Couch Great Condition With Ottoman	0049	Sofa Table.
0020	Great Shelf	0050	Wood Dresser.
0021	Nice Table With Salt Lamp With Book Shelve Ends	0051	Nice Glass Dining Room Table with six chairs.
0022	Marble End Table And Lamp		
0023	Working Pole Lamp		
0024	Flat screen Samsung And Stand		
0025	Step Stool		
0026	Great End Table With Vase		
0027	Almost New Hoover Vacuum		
0028	Ironing. Board		
0029	Modern Picture. Canvas Bird Scene		
	C 1 T 11 1 1 T C1 :		

0030 Card Table And Two Chairs0031 Grocery Cart. Hardly Used0032 Flowers Nice Framed Pictures

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com